
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 
35 
27 
90 
96 
39 
95 
9 

13 
4 

56 
G79 

5 
G11 
G45 

70 
12 

G18 
41 

G23 
19 
17 
50 
99 
44 
62 
94 
14 
16 

G21 
24 

G86 

Name 
Sandro WAGNER 
Côme GEENEN 
Michael GHILARDI 
Moritz JENKNER 
Daniel KIRCHHOFF 
Leon FRANZ 
Marvin JÜRGENS 
Max RIEBE 
Philipp GENGELBACH 
Rico LÖWE 
Thomas HAINTHALER 
Marc RUBER 
Johann FLAMMANN 
Pascal STEINER 
Udo REICHMANN 
Gido NITTKE 
Felix KLINCK 
Jan BÜCHEL 
Tim STADTMÜLLER 
Robert EDER 
Michael GÖTZ 
Bernd RUBER 
Dirk WALTER 
Justus WEINKE 
Daniel WIDMER 
Michael WIMMI 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Sebastian RUPPRECHT 
Patrick HAPPEL 
Mike Sebastian ENGELS 
Thorsten SCHRAMM 

Nat 
DEU 
BEL 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
POL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

ADAC Sachsen e. V. 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

GERT56 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

Motorrad 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW M 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Reifen 
PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 
2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:28.572 
1:28.581 
1:28.867 
1:29.030 
1:29.638 
1:29.979 
1:29.986 
1:30.154 
1:30.161 
1:30.382 
1:30.485 
1:30.756 
1:30.771 
1:30.853 
1:30.929 
1:31.343 
1:31.387 
1:31.605 
1:31.896 
1:32.099 
1:32.112 
1:32.838 
1:32.868 
1:32.898 
1:33.316 
1:33.775 
1:34.427 
1:34.608 
1:34.773 
1:34.887 
1:39.687 

Diff. 

0.009 
0.295 
0.458 
1.066 
1.407 
1.414 
1.582 
1.589 
1.810 
1.913 
2.184 
2.199 
2.281 
2.357 
2.771 
2.815 
3.033 
3.324 
3.527 
3.540 
4.266 
4.296 
4.326 
4.744 
5.203 
5.855 
6.036 
6.201 
6.315 

11.115 

Abstand 

0.009 
0.286 
0.163 
0.608 
0.341 
0.007 
0.168 
0.007 
0.221 
0.103 
0.271 
0.015 
0.082 
0.076 
0.414 
0.044 
0.218 
0.291 
0.203 
0.013 
0.726 
0.030 
0.030 
0.418 
0.459 
0.652 
0.181 
0.165 
0.114 
4.800 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 
1:29.291 
1:28.581 
1:29.108 
1:29.490 
1:29.638 
1:29.979 
1:30.205 
1:30.212 
1:30.590 
1:31.340 
1:30.504 
1:31.841 
1:30.771 
1:30.853 
1:31.893 
1:31.699 
1:32.244 
1:32.016 
1:31.896 
1:32.327 
1:32.112 
1:33.485 

1:33.823 
1:33.761 
1:33.775 
1:35.572 
1:36.277 
1:35.194 
1:35.175 
1:43.615 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 
1:28.572 
1:28.780 
1:28.867 
1:29.030 
1:30.204 
1:30.258 
1:29.986 
1:30.154 
1:30.161 
1:30.382 
1:30.485 
1:30.756 
1:30.886 
1:31.090 
1:30.929 
1:31.343 
1:31.387 
1:31.605 
1:32.142 
1:32.099 
1:33.101 
1:32.838 
1:32.868 
1:32.898 
1:33.316 
1:34.119 
1:34.427 
1:34.608 
1:34.773 
1:34.887 
1:39.687 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 
32 

Nicht Klassifiziert (120% von oben 5 = 1:46.725) 
33 

St.Nr. 
G71 

60 

Name 
Siegfried KRAUSE 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Nat 
DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber Motorrad 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Reifen 
PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 
2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:40.021 

1:49.354 

Diff. 
11.449 

20.782 

Abstand 
0.334 

9.333 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 
1:40.662 

1:49.354 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 
1:40.021 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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